N 400 m

1. Laura Ong

V.V. Triin Tiismaa

N 1500 m

1. Kelly Nevolihhin
2. Maria Liis Alt

N_teivashiipe
1. Marleen Miilla

AA Angelina Pirogova

N kolmikhiipe
V.V. Karina Stork

N _odavise 6009
1. Marleen Miilla
2. Kristin Lepp

M 400 m

Henri Manninen
Lauri Raus
Sander Jesin
Rain Remmelgas
Rainer Bokov
Keven Veiler
Raivo Tribuntsov

Noobkowh=

3000 m
Cris Poll
Kristjan Niine
Andres Sune
Mati Saarend

rod==

teivashiipe
V.V. Martin Paakspuu

M odavise 8009

1 Alar Madilainen
2. Andres Alla

3. Ragnar Salk
4

5

6

Raivo Tribuntsov
Joosep Perndi
Juri Balotsev

N

Peeter Susi
V.V. Allan Katsmazov
600g
V.V. Rasmus Virks

Peakohtunik Jaak Vettik

8.04.2000
28.02.1993

15.11.1992
2005

2001
6.07.2001

17.04.1997

2001
17.11.2002

14.07.1992
20.05.2002
10.02.2000
19.09.2002
16.01.1998
14.11.2002
30.05.1971

31.10.1990
22.02.1990
24.09.1959
29.04.1951

27.01.1996

1986
19.05.1996

1993
30.05.1971
28.03.1998
15.08.1978
20.06.1905
21.03.1997

05.04.2003

Laane-Virumaa MV (2. voistluspaev)

ViKe
Audentes

ViKe
V.-Maarja

ViKe
Kivilind

Audentes

ViKe
ViKe

ViKe
ViKe
ViKe
ViKe
ViKe
ViKe
Rakvere

Kadrina

V.-daagupi

Sémeru
V.-Nigula

Voru

ViKe
ViKe
ViKe
Rakvere
Tapa
Rakvere
Rakvere
Voru

ViKe

6. juuni 2017, Rakvere

1.03,91
1.01,73

4.44,40
5.45,21

3.33
2.63

11.42

28.78
21.58

52,87
55,48
55,54
55,55
57,63
1.01,02
1.11,85

9.59,83
10.18,78
10.52,86
16.20,81

4.83

59.93
53.70
52.13
43.89
43.46
39.22
35.93
53.39

37.16

+0,8



